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保健学専攻
Division of Health Sciences

看護科学領域

Graduate Course of Nursing
Science

33510101
33510102
33510103
33510104
33510105
33510106
33510107
以上7名
7 Successful Applicants

保健学専攻
Division of Health Sciences

医療科学領域
（量子医療技術学講座）
Graduate Course of Medical Science and 
Technology (Department of Quantum 
Medical Technology)

33510201
33510202
33510203
33510204
33510205
以上5名
5 Successful Applicants

令和7年 9月 5日
September 05, 2025

保健学専攻
Division of Health Sciences

リハビリテーション科学領域
（理学療法科学講座）
Graduate Course of Rehabilitation
Science (Department of Physical Therapy)

33510401
33510402
33510403
33510404
以上4名
4 Successful Applicants

1/2



令和7年 9月 5日
September 05, 2025

保健学専攻
Division of Health Sciences

リハビリテーション科学領域
（作業療法科学講座）
Graduate Course of Rehabilitation 
Science (Department of Occupational 
Therapy)

33510501
33510502
33510503
以上3名
3 Successful Applicants
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